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Campus Campus MTSS Coordinator  Contact Information  

Austin  Tammy Schmidt-Swope, CALP tammy.schmidt-swope@hcisd.org  

Bonham Bethany Prechel   bethany.prechel@hcisd.org  

Bowie Elvira Ervin  elvira.ervin@hcisd.org  

Crockett Natalie Cortez, CALP natalie.cortez@hcisd.org  

Dishman   Kimberley Formacio  kimberley.formaciohcisd.org  
 

Houston  Veronica Perez, CALP   veronica.perez5@hcisd.org  
 

Jefferson  Brenda Garza brenda.garza@hcisd.g 
 

Lamar  Norma Cavazos,  CALP  norma.cavazos2@hcisd.org  
 

Long  Sandra Banda  sandra.banda@hcisd.org  
 

Means  Perla Leon, CALP perla.leon@hcisd.org  
 

Milam   Kimberley Formacio  kimberley.formaciohcisd.org  



Harlingen CISD Campus MTSS Team  

Rodriguez  Isabel Sotelo isabel.sotelo@hcisd.org  
Stuart  Rebecca Zaller, CALP  

Amy Munoz 
 

rebecca.zaller@hcisd.org  
amy.munoz@hcisd.org 

Travis  Mariana Delgado mariana.delgado@hcisd.org  
Treasure Hills    Cassie Blackburn 

 Cara Smith, CALT-LDT 
Amy Garcia 

cassie.blackburn@hcisd.org  
cara.smith@hcisd.org  
amy.garcia@hcisd.org 

Wilson  Yesenia Marquez  yesenia.marquez@hcisd.org  
Zavala   Virginia Morin, CALP   virginia.morin@hcisd.org  

ECA Alejandra Lara alejandra.lara@hcisd.org 

Coakley Ashley David ashley.david@hcisd.org 
Memorial  Kelly Rodriguez kelly.rodriguez@hcisd.org 
Gutierrez Alexis Martinez alexis.martinez2@hcisd.org 

Vela Dina Martinez 
Marisa Garcia  

dina.martinez@hcisd.org 
marisa.garcia@hcisd.org 

Vernon Leslie Ruiz leslie.ruiz@hcisd.org 
STEM² Norann Cantu norann.cantu@hcisd.org 
Cano Oneida Saldana oneida.saldana@hcisd.org 

Harlingen High   
Harlingen South                             Kristal Gracia                    kristal.gracia@hcisd.org 

HSHP Maggie Perez magdalena.lopez-perez@hcisd.org 
HCH Alma Hernandez alma.hernandez@hcisd.org 
SAC Maria Martinez maria.martinez@hcisd.org 

 

mailto:dina.martinez@hcisd.org

